The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: 3D RGB VISUALIZER 2023-01-01 to 2023-01-31

Settled
2023-01-01
2023-01-01
2023-01-02
2023-01-03
2023-01-05

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
WITHDRAWN: $307.13. DEPOSITED: $0.00.

ID Amount Balance

$308.67

txn XGHWrwW -$27.69 $280.98
txn_vgHXVn -$202.59 $78.39
txn pSHNEW -$63.43 $14.96
txn K9HER] -$13.42 $1.54
$1.54

3D RGB Visualizeris fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from 3D RGB Visualizer's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



